PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2919308

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MOHAMMED OMAR FARUQUE	06/23/2014
DEAN M. JARADI	06/23/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FORD GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES, LLC			
Street Address:	330 TOWN CENTER DRIVE			
Internal Address:	SUITE 800			
City:	DEARBORN			
State/Country:	MICHIGAN			
Postal Code:	48126			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	14319048				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 313-528-4882 **Email:** docket@bvbip.com

Correspondent Name: BEJIN, VANOPHEM & BIENEMAN PLC FORD GLOB

Address Line 1: 300 RIVER PLACE

Address Line 2: SUITE 1650

Address Line 4: DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48207

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	83450485(65080-1287)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES A. BIENEMAN
SIGNATURE:	/Charles A. Bieneman/
DATE SIGNED:	06/30/2014
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 2

source=83450485_Signed_Declaration_and_Assignment_Faruque#page1.tif source=83450485_Signed_Declaration_and_Assignment_Jaradi#page1.tif

PATENT 502872711 REEL: 033255 FRAME: 0582

Please direct all correspondence to: 113140

Attorney Docket Number	83450485(65080-1287)

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION (37 C.F.R. 1.63) FOR UTILITY, PROVISIONAL OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 C.F.R. 1.76)

Title of Inventi	on	EXTENSIBLE	STEERING	WHEEL	FOR	PASSIVE	RESTRAINT
White dealers and it		SUPPORT		***************************************			
This declaration i	The at	ed to: tached application, or States application or l					***************************************
The above-identif		lication was made or a					voorberen
I hereby state the including the claim		e reviewed and under	estand the content	s of the speci	lication is	n the above-ide:	ntified application,
I believe that I am	the or	iginal inventor or an or	iginal joint invent	or of a claimed	l inventio	n in the applicati	ion.
continuation-in-pa	art app	s disclose information lications, material in nal or PCT internations	formation which	became availa	able betw	veen the filing	
FORD GLOBAL. of the State of D beremafter refere interest, domestic of the ASSIGNEI for the inventions name or names, o insert the serial/ ASSIGNEE, its applications, in ar including all appreexaminations ar	TECH clawan ed to a and fo and fo and di r in my applica success ad to th alication d reiss	nent agreement hereion NOLOGIES, LLC, a Fig. having its principal at the ASSIGNEE, its reign, in and to the invicessors, assigns or one scoveries in any and a thing part of the properties of the properties of the inventions and discussed in applications. In the properties of the p	ond Motor Compa place of business successors, assign rentions and disco ther legal represent lection (and I here age date of the a r legal represents veries in any and f the filing date essors, assigns or	my subsidiary, and Dearborn, as or other legal veries in the almatives to make as and intergore by authorize to pplication to	organized County of all representations of presentations, presentations, controlled to the ASSIC receives th	d and existing by of Wayne, and to minitives, the end times and to record organizations, SNEE or ASSIO Letters Patent 1 by sell, assign a mority, including continuations-inves to execute a	virtue of the laws State of Michigan, tire right, title and including the right eive Letters Patent in its or their own NEE's attorney to herein: Serial No. and set over to the g any provisional ental organizations a-part, divisionals, any and all papers.
organizations, and to perform any and all acts which the ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives may deem necessary to secure thereto the rights herein sold, assigned and set over.							
And I hereby repr	esant a	ad warrant that I have :	not granted any rig	ghts inconsister	nt with the	e rights granted)	herein.
		at any willful false sta tore than five (5) years		uis declaration	is punish	able under 18 U	(S.C. 100) by fine
LEGAL NAME O	**********	······		·····			
		ed Omar, Faruque	***************************************	****************		Date: 6/2	3//4
Signature:		Hmy	<i>/</i> 12				
		i Shket (PTO/SB/14 or e n Youn for each additions		g naming the en	tise invent	ive entity, must a	ecompany this form.

PATENT REEL: 033255 FRAME: 0583

RECORDED: 06/30/2014

Docket Number	(65080-1287)

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION (37 C.F.R. 1.63) FOR UTILITY, PROVISIONAL OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 C.F.R. 1.76)

Title of Inventi	ion	EXTENSIBLE SUPPORT	STEERING	WHEEL	FOR	PASSIVE	RESTRAINT
This declaration i	is direc	ted to:			••••••	***************************************	
	United	ttached application, or I States application or				······································	
The above-identi	fied app	olication was made or	authorized to be m	ade by me.			
I hereby state th including the clai		ve reviewed and unde	rstand the content	s of the speci	ification i	n the above-ide	ntified application,
I believe that I an	n the or	riginal inventor or an o	riginal joint invent	or of a claimed	d inventio	n in the applicat	ion.
continuation-in-p	art app	o disclose information dications, material in mal or PCT internation	formation which	became avail	able bety	veen the filing	
FORD GLOBAL of the State of D hereinafter referr interest, domestic of the ASSIGNE for the inventions name or names, c insert the serial ASSIGNEE, its applications, in a	TECH. Jelawar ed to a e and fo E, its a s and d or in m /applica succes und to the	ment agreement hereto NOLOGIES, LLC, a lee, having its principal is the ASSIGNEE, its preign, in and to the in uccessors, assigns or di iscoveries in any and dy y name, at its or their ation number and fill filling Date sors, assigns or other ne inventions and discounts claiming benefit of the applications.	Ford Motor Compa l place of business successors, assign ventions and disco other legal represent all countries, entiti- election (and I her- ting date of the a r legal representa- overies in any and	iny subsidiary, is at Dearborn, is or other leg weries in the a neattives to makes and intergoeby authorize upplication to	organize, County al repressibove-ider ke applicate vernments the ASSI receive and I here this of pentities are	d and existing b of Wayne, and entatives, the en ntified invention ations and to rec al organizations GNEE or ASSIC Letters Patent by sell, assign riority, includin nd intergovernm	y virtue of the laws State of Michigan, stire right, title and including the right seive Letters Patent, in its or their own GNEE's attorney to herein: Serial No, and set over to the ig any provisional tental organizations
including applica organizations, an	itions f id to pe	myself, my heirs, suc or Letters Patent of an rform any and all acts secure thereto the right	y and all kinds ar which the ASSIG	id in any and NEE, its succ	all counti	ries, entities and	intergovernmental
And I hereby rep	resent a	ind warrant that I have	not granted any ri	ghts inconsiste	ent with th	ie rights granted	herein.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years or both.							
LEGAL NAME		ENTOR			Date:	6/23	114
Signature:				 6°	traic.		
Note: An Applica	tion Dai	a Speci (PTO/SB/14 or on form for each addition	equivalent), includin al inventor,	g naming the e	ntire inven	tive entity, must i	accompany this form.

PATENT REEL: 033255 FRAME: 0584